Jun 25 2024 (23:54) India Rail Info

Malani SF Express/20487 - SF - NWR
MTD/Merta Road Junction to RE/Rewari Junction
7h 40m - 433 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BME  |Barmer 22:30 1T 0 64 (192 [NWR
2 UTL Utarlai 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |1 11 74 NWR
3 |BUT |Baytu 23:11 23:13 2m 1 46 |94 NWR
4 |BLT |Balotra 23:45 23:50 5m |1 |1 96 |90 (112 |INWR
5 SMR  |Samdari Junction 00:12 00:17 5m [0 |2 129 |54 NWR
6 LUNI |Lunijunction 01:10 01:13 3m (2,3 |2 177 |87 NWR
7 U Jodhpur 017:35 017:50 15m |0 |2 |209 |79 |241 |NWR
8 MTD |Merta Road Junction 03:08 03:13 5m |0 |2 312 |80 NWR
9 DNA [Degana Junction 03:46 03:49 3m |0 |2 356 |85 NWR
10 |MKN |Makrana Junction 04:20 04:23 3m [0 |2 [399 |40 |426 [NWR
11 |[FL Phulera Junction 06:00 06:02 2m (0 |2 [464 |68 [386 [NWR
12 |JP Jaipur Junction 06:50 07:00 10m |1 |2 519 |20 |428 [NWR
13 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 07:16 07:19 3m (1 |2 [524 |105 [423 (NWR
14 (DO Dausa Junction 07:51 07:53 2m |2 |2 580 |52 |334 [NWR
15 |AWR |Alwar Junction 09:37 09:40 3m (0 |2 [670 |61 [272 [NWR
16 |RE Rewari Junction 10:53 10:55 2m |0 (2 |744 |67 |242 INWR
17 |GGN |Gurgaon 11:41 11:43 2m (2 |2 [796 |68 (214 [NR

18 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 11:58 12:00 2m [0 (2 |813 |17 |217 |NR

19 |DLI Old Delhi junction 12:50 0 |2 |827 |- 219 [NR

Jun 25 2024 (23:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




